Liquid, Oil, Gas
Coriolis Mass Flow Meter
액체, 오일, 가스
The nation's development item, 100% domestic goods,Patent NO. 10-1606497
KC-7740 Series
코리올리질량유량계
CORIOLIS MASS FLOWMETER (액체, 오일, 가스용)

KC-7740-M-6 6 0~100 0~25
Weld Joints Φ10×2 or
Thread M14*1.5
KC-7740-M-8 8 0~200 0~20
Weld Joints Φ10×1 or
Thread M14*1.5
• Micro Flow Meter:
• Medium-Small Flow Meter:
Model DN
Measuremen
t scope (kg/
h)
Work Pressur
e  (MPa)
Connection type (mm)
KC-7740-S-10 10 0~500 0~25
Weld Joints Φ 20×4 or
Thread M27*1.5
KC-7740-S-15 15 0~1000 0~25 Weld Joints Φ 20×3 or Thread
KC-7740-S-20 20 0~3000 0~25 Weld Joints Φ20×2 or Thread
KC-7740-S-25 25 0~10000 0~25 Weld Joints Φ31×3 or Thread
• Large-scale Flow Meter:
High pressure could be special ordered. (4~70MPa)
Model DN
Measuremen
t scope (T/h)
Work Pressur
e  (MPa)
Connection type (mm)
KC-7740-G-10 10 0~0.5 0~4 Flange 10
KC-7740-G-15 15 0~1.0 0~4 Flange 15
KC-7740-G-20 20 0~3.0 0~4 Flange 20
KC-7740-G-25 25 0~10 0~1.6 Flange 25
KC-7740-G-40 40 0~20 0~1.6 Flange 40
KC-7740-G-50 50 0~30 0~1.6 Flange 50
KC-7740-G-65 65 0~50 0~1.6 Flange 65
KC-7740-G-80 80 0~100 0~1.6 Flange 80
KC-7740-G-100 100 0~150 0~1.6 Flange 100
KC-7740-G-125 125 0~200 0~1.6 Flange 125
KC-7740-G-150 150 0~300 0~1.6 Flange 150
KC-7740-G-200 200 0~500 0~1.6 Flange 150
CORIOLIS MASS FLOWMETER (액체, 오일, 가스용)
5
Disclaimer: all the data used in the product description is not legally binding. Relevant technical details may be changed due to further improve
▲ KC-7740-V Series
유량범위에따른모델선택
Model DN
Measurement sco
pe (T/h)
Work Pressure
(MPa)
Connection type
(mm)
KC-7740-V-10 10 0~1.0 0~4 Flange 10
KC-7740-V-15 15 0~3.5 0~4 Flange 15
KC-7740-V-20 20 0~5.5 0~4 Flange 20
KC-7740-V-25 25 0~15 0~4 Flange 25
KC-7740-V-50 50 0~40 0~4 Flange 50
KC-7740-V-80 80 0~100 0~1.6 Flange 80
KC-7740-V-100 100 0~150 0~1.6 Flange 100
KC-7740-V-150 150 0~350 0~1.6 Flange 150
KC-7740-V-250 250 0~500 0~1.6 Flange 250
CORIOLIS MASS FLOWMETER (액체, 오일, 가스용)
6
Disclaimer: all the data used in the product description is not legally binding. Relevant technical details may be changed due to further improve
도면치수사양& 도표 KC-7740 시리즈